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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

April 2017 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 April Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 April Institutional Investor Dialogue  ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 6 April Meeting with BSI Ltd, on economic and financial 
developments in the euro area 

ECB 

 Meeting with Bank of Japan, Mr Hiroshi Nakaso, on central 
banks’ market infrastructure services 

ECB 

Friday, 7 April Meeting with media Villa d’Este, 
Cernobbio 

Saturday, 8 April Ambrosetti’s Finance Forum on “The Outlook for the 
Economy and Finance” – remarks on “The future of 
economic governance in Europe and the euro” at panel on 
“The Agenda for Europe” 

Villa d’Este, 
Cernobbio 

Monday, 10 April Meeting with Barclays, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 11 April Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 25 April Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 26 April Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 27 April Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 28 April Meeting with SWIFT, on payment systems ECB 

 Journalist seminar on payment systems ECB 
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